PartSmart Web Katalog mit Elektronikteilen https://globegroup.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPLAIL...

82V Hedge Trimmer Dual Blade 82HD 2200086 6952909025209 - 2200086 Exploded View

7
24-9300012
I
Ex¥ B
FHE AR

[ _ (raner BTV REERER

m:stuam*u EE AHEREN

! o T oF &M

B T Vi e numecB

T FT] S-I | (= it -

SRR iz AE) Ax | s s |ERP¥| 2000088
i Pagpnmgn'ﬂﬁ’m??ﬂﬂ‘lﬁmmmw T I P

1 von4 11.03.2022, 08:33



PartSmart Web Katalog mit Elektronikteilen

Ref # Part #
1 RA341061652VA

2 RA341021907V

3 RA341031907BV

4  RA36101897A

5 RA33203897

6  RA33306897C

2 von 4

https://globegroup.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPLAIL...

Description
Handle assembly
Right handle
PCB button
Screw ST4.2*16-F
Screw M4*25
Nut
Left handle
Square shock absorbing pad
Switch trigger
Pull knob
Spring
Steel wire
Right housing assembly
Square nut M5
Right housing
Nut
Spring washer 5
Bolt M5%*25
Left housing assembly
Left housing
Nut
Screw ST4.2*16-F
Spring washer 5
Bolt M5%25
Clamp plate
Pin
Battery button
Spring
Square nut M5
Screw ST3.5%12
Motor assembly
Motor
Gear shatf sleeve
Small gear
Eccentric gear block assembly
Jump ring
Hold-down ring
Connecting ring
Copper gasket - large
Connecting rod eccentric block assembly
Copper gasket - small
Large gear
Gear box assembly
Waterproof pad
Gearbox
Ball bearing 607Z

Qty Context Note

1

[N I e e e e e e e T e e N I O IS S S W O T O Io I N S U O T NG T (O I N I N R e e T T N I NS TR )

11.03.2022, 08:33



PartSmart Web Katalog mit Elektronikteilen

Ref #

3 von 4

10

Part # Description
Ball bearing 6801Z
Circlip for hole
Screw M4*20
Shock absorber sleeve
Waterproof plug
Screw assembly
Gearbox cover
Ball bearing 6901Z
Blade positioning slot
Screw M4*25
Rotary card holder (fixed by three bolts)
Handle shock absorbing pad
Screw
Positioning pin
Moderate high speed grease
Gearbox spacer
RA331011913V Blade assembly
Blot M5*10
Blade guard (green)
Blade assembly
RA341021652V Auxiliary handle assembly
Auxiliary handle (upper)
Red electrical lead
Heat shrink tubing F2.5
Sliding shaft
Shock absorbing pad No. 2
Shock absorbing pad No. 1

Hexagon bolt, spring washer, flat washer assembly
M5X25

Heat shrink tubing 10
Cross recess countersunk head self-tapping screw
Shield
Hexagonal socket self-tapping screw ST4.2*16-F
Auxiliary handle (lower)
Trigger torsion spring
Right trigger
Left trigger
Black electrical lead
Two-pin micro switch (two-pin with holes)
RA341041907D Upper cover assembly
Screw M4*12
Spring washer f4 HSF
Upper cover
RA362011913 PCB assembly
PCB panel
Shrinkable tube F3

https://globegroup.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPLAIL...

Qty Context Note

1

DN W = = = = = = N = NN

O8]
(e}

— = = = O\ = e

230

NN =W

2.5

—_— = N = 00 = W

240

N = == NN =N

11.03.2022, 08:33



PartSmart Web Katalog mit Elektronikteilen https://globegroup.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPLAIL...

Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note
Shrinkable tube 13 2.5
Shrinkable tube {6
Shrinkable tube 25
Speed switch
Spring
Insert holder (for three inserts)
11 RA341051907 Sheath assembly
Sheath

—_— e = N = \O

4 von 4 11.03.2022, 08:33



